Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
SEPTEMBER 2024

Usage
91,115
61,075

3,686

240,046
4,000
18

41.00

Cost
$35,341.56
$5,781.46
$977.16

$2,466.49
$123.50
$343.11

$1,088.88

$46,122.16



