## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES SEPTEMBER 2024

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	91,115	\$35,341.56
Pedernales Electric	61,075	\$5,781.46
TXU Energy	3,686	\$977.16
Water		
City of Burnet	240,046	\$2,466.49
City of Bertram	4,000	\$123.50
City of Marble Falls	18	\$343.11
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	41.00	\$1,088.88
		\$46,122.16